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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 2:15.21Sandridge, Angelina N

30.29 34.35 35.27 35.30

BSC 132 2:25.18Eckenrode, Rachael A

33.38 36.94 38.26 36.60

BSC 123 2:32.30Payne, Kennedy R

34.49 39.11 40.23 38.47

CYA 134 2:34.17Smith, Abbi M

33.12 38.35 41.57 41.13

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 2:11.03Morgan, Levi C

29.27 32.92 35.39 33.45

DAAC 142 2:21.61Connolly, Aidan P

29.49 34.79 38.81 38.52

BSC 133 2:29.78Clifton, Ben J

34.14 38.97 39.82 36.85

CYA 134 2:35.30McDanel, Brendan K

33.30 40.12 41.44 40.44

DAAC 135 2:55.16Smith, Nathan

36.25 42.97 48.43 47.51

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.29BSC

1) Brandt, Whiskie J 8 2) Schaeberle, Claire 8

3) Koontz, Emma E 8 4) Updegraff, Ariana 6

46.51 43.78

A2 1:34.89DAAC

1) Coble, Aubrey L 8 2) Smith, Eden M 8

3) Wise, Kylie 6 4) Feeser, Aspen 8

49.04 45.85

A3 1:39.13CYA

1) Koerner, Erica G 8 2) Zeigler, Isabella J 7

3) Summers, Kami P 8 4) Lamison, Rachel D 8

54.83 44.30

B4 2:00.16BSC

1) Ungrady, Izobel R 7 2) Howell, Meredith R 8

3) Slonaker, Addi 6 4) Frederick, Anna M 7

2:04.38

C5 x2:50.03BSC

1) Csutoras, Aurelia C 8 2) Dubbs, Alaina E 7

3) Mawong, McKayla B 8 4) Reachard, Katelyn E 7

1:49.01 1:01.02

B--- DQDAAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

1) DeHass, Piper R 8 2) Deamer, Key-Key A 8

3) Grasser, Kady E 8 4) Sheridan, Riley M 7

48.51 1:07.33

C--- DQDAAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

1) Ross, Olivia 6 2) Myers, Fiona E 7

3) Hoff, Alexa 6

1:16.01 1:36.51

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.36DAAC

1) Kline, Elliot 7 2) Vu, Kevin 8

3) Thomas, Tayvon 6 4) Deamer, Mike P 8

51.71 39.65

A2 1:35.01BSC

1) Renoll, Joshua R 8 2) Weaver, Colton S 7

3) Phifer, Ray J 7 4) Ebert, Noah A 8

50.28 44.73

A3 1:37.84CYA

1) Hagan, Ethan J 8 2) Tate, Reese A 8

3) DeBell, Matthew N 8 4) Yacoviello, Vincent S 7

52.81 45.03

B4 1:50.33DAAC

1) Steele, Ryan T 8 2) Whitacre, Nick 8

3) Smith, Eric 7 4) Steele, Steve 8

48.47 1:01.86

B--- DQBSC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

1) Muller, William H 7 2) Prince, Cole M 7

3) Schaeberle, Chase 6 4) Green, Josiah M 7

1:14.41 59.02

C--- DQDAAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

1) Brent, Chasen 8 2) McKinney, Liam 8

3) Soffer, Owen 8 4) Steele, Derrick 6

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.25CYA

1) Buss, Maddie M 10 2) Kurilla, Campbell A 9

3) Brenneman, Ava J 10 4) Keen, Jocelyn A 10

38.32 43.66 36.05 37.22

A2 2:37.51BSC

1) Ward, Ella R 9 2) Zimmerman, Aaliyah D 10

3) Agravante, Lizzy M 10 4) Shelly, Peyton J 9

46.53 42.20 34.64 34.14

A3 2:44.88DAAC

1) Tracey, Kyra 10 2) Thomas, Taelyn 10

3) Craig, MaryAlice 10 4) Smith, Willow R 10

43.00 43.74 42.79 35.35

B4 2:50.84CYA

1) Hendershot, Brynn V 9 2) Yacoviello, Molly E 9

3) Eckert, Jayla 9 4) Sauder, Riley M 10

44.65 42.41 46.62 37.16

B5 3:12.29BSC

1) Zecher, Savannah L 9 2) Reachard, Allison G 9

3) Starner, Masin G 9 4) Blum, Raegan M 9

52.42 56.86 41.59 41.42

C6 4:08.40DAAC

1) Eyster, Maggie 9 2) Isenberg, Susan 10

3) Splatsoesser, Ashley 10 4) Wentz, Clover 9

1:01.77 3:06.63

C7 x4:31.11BSC

1) Payne, Nadia J 9 2) Throne, Peyton G 9

3) Tarman, Sarah M 9 4) Brown, Sydney R 10

1:00.76 1:16.24 1:32.74 41.37
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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1

(Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQDAAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1) Hoffman, Adley M 9 2) Thomas, Tristen 9

3) Sefchick, Meredith P 10 4) McKinney, Kira H 9

50.67 41.43 53.60 43.49

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.56DAAC

1) Hockenberry, Mason 9 2) Kline, Owen D 10

3) McKee, Keagan 10 4) McKee, Kaeden 10

42.46 41.88 39.26 35.96

B2 3:19.59DAAC

1) Feeser, Theron 10 2) Lamison, Evan 9

3) Reiber, Donovan A 10 4) Oliver, Cameron S 9

48.60 58.93 34.15 57.91

B3 3:28.70BSC

1) Montgomery, Jacob M 10 2) King, Dalen R 9

3) Mulligan, Nick J 10 4) Welsh, Grady A 9

51.51 59.36 51.74 46.09

A4 3:29.06CYA

1) Seydel, Ethan A 9 2) Tomes, Grant T 9

3) Lamison, Isaac W 10 4) Bowersox, Adam C 8

52.00 1:05.83 20.87 1:10.36

A--- DQBSC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

1) Helmeczi, Kaidan D 10 2) Schwalm, Grant 10

3) Foster, Drew C 10 4) Hjelmen, Layton M 10

41.83 41.35 47.21 36.01

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.79BSC

1) Taylor, Maddy E 12 2) Myers, Kenzi M 11

3) Kurilla, Haylie 11 4) Payne, Kennedy R 12

31.05 45.65 38.19 26.90

A2 2:24.62DAAC

1) Sheridan, Emma L 12 2) Coble, Kennedy M 12

3) Clabaugh, Val N 12 4) McKinney, Miren N 11

33.65 41.94 37.39 31.64

A3 2:29.39CYA

1) Dauenbaugh, Korrine G 11 2) Tate, Juliana 11

3) Grove, Lorelei P 11 4) Pawelczyk, Dylan R 12

35.35 40.41 37.68 35.95

B4 2:35.42DAAC

1) Burrage, Eliza 11 2) Smith, Kaidence L 12

3) Craig, Nora L 11 4) Hayes, Hannah 11

40.31 44.04 36.54 34.53

B5 2:44.79CYA

1) Hagan, Naomi L 11 2) Stonesifer, Megan 12

3) McKillip, Alivia C 11 4) Taylor, Erin M 12

42.25 45.71 47.77 29.06

C6 x3:35.39CYA

1) Steelman, Lilli N 12 2) Cruz, Ayana H 12

3) Harshall, Emma M 11 4) Davis, D'Asia K 11

46.17 1:57.86 51.93

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.18DAAC

1) Vu, Jaydon 12 2) Glatfelter, Jensen 11

3) Smith, Austin C 12 4) Downey, Ethan 11

34.42 42.86 27.92 33.98

A2 2:19.67CYA

1) Hendershot, Carter R 11 2) Lu, James S 12

3) Bucks, Christian M 11 4) Wobber, Tommy A 11

36.56 39.55 33.72 29.84

A3 2:24.32BSC

1) Castano, Adrian 11 2) Beshore, Owen W 12

3) Brown, Logan I 11 4) Morgan, Zane K 11

36.20 39.77 34.82 33.53

B4 2:55.06CYA

1) Newpher, Ben T 11 2) Eckert, Jevin 11

3) Eckert, Jason S 12 4) Luu, Alexander W 11

47.91 43.16 37.42 46.57

B5 3:39.76BSC

1) Washko, Bradley J 12 2) Green, Isaiah M 9

3) Strickhouser, Logan D 10 4) Moyer, Conrad T 10

1:01.30 1:00.11 52.55 45.80

B--- DQDAAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

1) Kepple, Joseph 12 2) Hoffman, Liam C 11

3) Urrunaga, Christopher H 11 4) Reiber, Jack 12

43.04 55.93 37.60 38.78

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.07BSC

1) Eckenrode, Rachael A 13 2) Hartley, Emma R 13

3) Croft, Mady L 13 4) Thomas, Marlasha D 13

38.91 35.72 32.27 33.17

A2 2:30.63CYA

1) Smith, Abbi M 13 2) Poland, Allison 13

3) Sandridge, Angelina N 12 4) Harshall, Avery E 9

36.92 38.27 31.18 44.26

A3 2:45.67DAAC

1) Bunker, Libby M 14 2) Hawkins, Anna G 13

3) Pequignot, Emma J 13 4) Crosley, Sydney D 11

36.97 56.88 35.44 36.38

B4 2:52.70BSC

1) Barshinger, Caitlyn E 11 2) Bell, Riley M 11

3) Lucabaugh, Savannah R 12 4) Blum, Kena R 13

47.30 49.13 42.45 33.82

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.23DAAC

1) Landis, Alex J 14 2) Glatfelter, Tanner 13

3) Burrage, Jaxson 14 4) Connolly, Aidan P 14

31.53 35.57 29.83 27.30

A2 2:07.72BSC

1) Helmeczi, Casey D 13 2) Schwalm, Gannon 13

3) Morgan, Levi C 13 4) Clifton, Alex R 13

33.67 35.23 30.27 28.55
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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1

(Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 2:20.22DAAC

1) Pletz, Adam 13 2) Staub, Tyler A 13

3) Friedah, Jack D 14 4) Smith, Nathan 13

34.14 42.90 31.62 31.56

A4 2:21.69CYA

1) Swartz, Ethan C 12 2) Ginnever, Drew J 13

3) Dundas, Nathan D 13 4) McDanel, Brendan K 13

37.49 37.81 33.88 32.51

B5 2:39.64BSC

1) Throne, Landon M 11 2) Weber, Jamie B 12

3) Clifton, Ben J 13 4) Tatlas, Alan R 14

43.12 47.94 34.10 34.48

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  91 1:30.73Starner, Masin G

42.80 47.93

CYA 102 1:31.27Keen, Jocelyn A

41.55 49.72

DAAC 103 1:35.59Craig, MaryAlice

44.34 51.25

DAAC 104 1:37.11Thomas, Taelyn

46.86 50.25

BSC  95 1:38.21Shelly, Peyton J

45.67 52.54

CYA  96 1:41.10Hendershot, Brynn V

47.82 53.28

DAAC  97 1:41.47Thomas, Tristen

48.01 53.46

CYA 108 1:41.61Sauder, Riley M

47.28 54.33

BSC  99 2:09.04Reachard, Allison G

1:05.21 1:03.83

DAAC  9--- X1:56.73McKinney, Kira H

50.57 1:06.16

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 1:30.83McKee, Keagan

39.55 51.28

BSC 102 1:39.65Mulligan, Nick J

48.55 51.10

BSC 103 1:48.03Strickhouser, Logan D

51.11 56.92

DAAC  94 1:57.94Lamison, Evan

58.35 59.59

BSC  9--- X1:59.86Green, Isaiah M

CYA  9--- DQTomes, Grant T

Not on back off wall - back

57.24 1:05.94

BSC 10--- DQFoster, Drew C

One hand touch - breast

48.22 53.89

DAAC 10--- DQEckenrode, Karter

One hand touch - breast

1:10.61 1:08.39

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:09.44Taylor, Maddy E

31.64 37.80

DAAC 122 1:17.73Coble, Kennedy M

34.76 42.97

CYA 113 1:20.92Dauenbaugh, Korrine G

36.86 44.06

DAAC 124 1:25.52Clabaugh, Val N

38.34 47.18

CYA 125 1:37.04Pawelczyk, Dylan R

47.25 49.79

BSC 116 1:39.60Bell, Riley M

51.52 48.08

CYA 12--- DQStonesifer, Megan

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

49.12 47.28

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 1:14.25Vu, Jaydon

32.91 41.34

CYA 122 1:17.15Swartz, Ethan C

36.05 41.10

CYA 123 1:21.02Lu, James S

38.72 42.30

BSC 114 1:22.25Brown, Logan I

38.88 43.37

CYA 115 1:22.48Bucks, Christian M

38.64 43.84

DAAC 126 1:42.69Reiber, Jack

45.35 57.34

DAAC 11--- DQHoffman, Liam C

Kick breaststroke type - fly

49.85 1:01.09

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 3:18.57Thomas, Marlasha D

45.21 47.06 1:02.61 43.69

DAAC 142 3:26.86Bunker, Libby M

49.06 47.57 1:04.48 45.75

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 131 2:24.71Glatfelter, Tanner

30.35 37.27 44.17 32.92

CYA 132 2:31.74Dundas, Nathan D

35.11 38.55 43.61 34.47

BSC 133 2:34.94Schwalm, Gannon

34.07 39.44 45.66 35.77

DAAC 144 2:43.55Friedah, Jack D

33.92 38.91 51.39 39.33

BSC 135 2:50.21Clifton, Alex R

35.77 47.25 50.86 36.33

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 17.31Schaeberle, Claire
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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1

(Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  82 18.76Lamison, Rachel D

DAAC  83 20.74DeHass, Piper R

DAAC  74 21.75Sheridan, Riley M

BSC  65 22.66Updegraff, Ariana

DAAC  86 23.13Grasser, Kady E

BSC  77 27.80Ungrady, Izobel R

CYA  68 28.40Noll, Reese P

BSC  7--- X27.30Dubbs, Alaina E

DAAC  6--- X28.61Ross, Olivia

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  81 17.42Tate, Reese A

BSC  82 19.29Ebert, Noah A

DAAC  83 20.43Steele, Ryan T

CYA  84 21.55Hagan, Ethan J

DAAC  85 22.09Brent, Chasen

BSC  76 22.30Muller, William H

DAAC  87 22.82Soffer, Owen

BSC  68 25.45Schaeberle, Chase

BSC  5--- X14.55Weaver, Ty M

DAAC  6--- X22.98Steele, Derrick

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  91 10.60Geesey, Kandyce H

DAAC 102 20.80Splatsoesser, Ashley

DAAC 103 35.86Tracey, Kyra

BSC  94 36.40Ward, Ella R

CYA 105 37.15Keen, Jocelyn A

DAAC 106 39.01Sefchick, Meredith P

BSC  97 41.12Blum, Raegan M

DAAC  9--- X38.11Wentz, Clover

BSC  9--- X59.06Tarman, Sarah M

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 35.33Kline, Owen D

DAAC 102 35.82Reiber, Donovan A

BSC 103 37.11Helmeczi, Kaidan D

BSC 104 37.36Hjelmen, Layton M

BSC  95 41.73King, Dalen R

DAAC 106 44.52Feeser, Theron

CYA  97 45.62Seydel, Ethan A

DAAC 10--- X34.73McKee, Keagan

BSC 10--- X48.64Soderberg, Greyson M

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 32.59Myers, Kenzi M

DAAC 112 33.19McKinney, Miren N

DAAC 123 33.74Smith, Kaidence L

DAAC 114 34.87Hayes, Hannah

CYA 115 35.57Hagan, Naomi L

BSC 116 37.67Bell, Riley M

CYA 127 41.08Steelman, Lilli N

CYA 118 41.80Harshall, Emma M

CYA 129 46.48Cruz, Ayana H

BSC  910 56.79Throne, Peyton G

DAAC 11--- X36.05Burrage, Eliza

BSC 10--- X53.46Brown, Sydney R

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 25.85Smith, Austin C

BSC 112 30.88Castano, Adrian

CYA 113 31.75Hendershot, Carter R

DAAC 114 34.76Downey, Ethan

DAAC 115 35.27Urrunaga, Christopher H

BSC 126 35.80Weber, Jamie B

CYA 117 39.60Newpher, Ben T

CYA 118 48.60Luu, Alexander W

BSC 129 51.81Washko, Bradley J

BSC 10--- X46.81Dherit, Dillon B

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 28.98Croft, Mady L

DAAC 132 32.38Pequignot, Emma J

CYA 113 34.51McKillip, Alivia C

BSC 134 34.58Blum, Kena R

BSC 125 36.91Hinson, Heather R

DAAC 116 37.01Crosley, Sydney D

DAAC 127 41.20Splattstoesser, Kylee A

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 26.32Burrage, Jaxson

DAAC 132 32.16Staub, Tyler A

DAAC 133 32.84Smith, Nathan

BSC 144 33.79Tatlas, Alan R

BSC 115 36.38Throne, Landon M

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 19.74Brandt, Whiskie J

DAAC  82 21.73Feeser, Aspen

CYA  83 23.61Koerner, Erica G

DAAC  74 25.25Sheridan, Riley M

BSC  65 28.39Slonaker, Addi

DAAC  86 29.19Deamer, Key-Key A

BSC  77 31.86Ungrady, Izobel R

BSC  8--- X30.75Mawong, McKayla B

DAAC  7--- X32.61Myers, Fiona E

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 24.08Ebert, Noah A

CYA  82 24.14Tate, Reese A

BSC  83 25.63Renoll, Joshua R

DAAC  84 26.42Steele, Ryan T

DAAC  75 26.67Kline, Elliot

BSC  76 29.29Ege, Liam R

CYA  87 30.33Bowersox, Adam C

DAAC  88 30.43McKinney, Liam

DAAC  8--- X26.11Brent, Chasen

BSC  8--- X27.23Moyer, Colin E
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Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 35.64Agravante, Lizzy M

CYA  92 40.21Yacoviello, Molly E

DAAC 103 42.16Smith, Willow R

BSC  94 45.35Ward, Ella R

DAAC  95 48.30Hoffman, Adley M

BSC  96 52.70Zecher, Savannah L

DAAC  97 55.16Eyster, Maggie

DAAC 10--- X58.42Isenberg, Susan

BSC 10--- X1:04.68Brown, Sydney R

CYA  9--- DQHarshall, Avery E

Not on back off wall

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 101 39.94Lamison, Isaac W

BSC 102 43.17Helmeczi, Kaidan D

DAAC  93 43.90Hockenberry, Mason

BSC  94 52.01Buck, Lucas A

BSC  95 54.24Welsh, Grady A

DAAC  96 56.43Oliver, Cameron S

DAAC 107 1:07.18Eckenrode, Karter

BSC 10--- X48.31Turner, Austin G

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 34.43Sheridan, Emma L

DAAC 112 39.20Burrage, Eliza

BSC 123 39.24Payne, Kennedy R

CYA 114 39.48Tate, Juliana

DAAC 125 40.03Steele, Alisa

BSC 126 43.34Lucabaugh, Savannah R

CYA 127 45.94Stonesifer, Megan

BSC  9--- X1:01.86Goshorn, Kaylynn R

BSC  9--- DQPayne, Nadia J

Not on back off wall

CYA 11--- DQDavis, D'Asia K

Not on back off wall

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 111 35.11Wobber, Tommy A

BSC 112 37.32Castano, Adrian

DAAC 113 38.09Glatfelter, Jensen

CYA 124 40.99Eckert, Jason S

DAAC 125 43.58Kepple, Joseph

BSC 116 44.66Throne, Landon M

CYA 117 46.50Eckert, Jevin

BSC 108 54.70Dherit, Dillon B

BSC  9--- X56.34Dubbs, Christian D

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:08.84Taylor, Maddy E

32.94 35.90

CYA 132 1:09.69Poland, Allison

34.73 34.96

DAAC 143 1:21.89Bunker, Libby M

CYA 114 1:29.40McKillip, Alivia C

44.17 45.23

BSC 135 1:29.43Thomas, Marlasha D

43.62 45.81

DAAC 116 1:57.75Burke, Aundrea

53.42 1:04.33

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 1:07.40Landis, Alex J

33.00 34.40

CYA 132 1:14.76Ginnever, Drew J

1:14.86

DAAC 133 1:16.08Pletz, Adam

36.65 39.43

BSC 134 1:16.18Helmeczi, Casey D

36.28 39.90

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 38.76Brandt, Whiskie J

CYA  82 45.40Summers, Kami P

BSC  83 45.41Howell, Meredith R

CYA  84 46.23Koerner, Erica G

DAAC  85 47.33Feeser, Aspen

DAAC  86 50.31Deamer, Key-Key A

BSC  67 51.41Updegraff, Ariana

DAAC  68 52.21Wise, Kylie

BSC  7--- X1:05.27Dubbs, Alaina E

DAAC  8--- XDQDeHass, Piper R

Walking on or springing from bottom

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  71 41.19Phifer, Ray J

DAAC  82 42.34Whitacre, Nick

CYA  83 42.70DeBell, Matthew N

DAAC  84 43.45Deamer, Mike P

BSC  75 44.79Weaver, Colton S

DAAC  76 49.92Kline, Elliot

CYA  87 55.74Bowersox, Adam C

BSC  78 1:09.02Prince, Cole M

CYA  79 1:12.41Ritchey, Beckett P

DAAC  8--- X53.95Soffer, Owen

BSC  7--- X56.30Ege, Liam R

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:06.67Zimmerman, Aaliyah D

31.98 34.69

CYA 102 1:09.70Buss, Maddie M

33.55 36.15

CYA  93 1:12.34Kurilla, Campbell A

33.84 38.50

CYA 104 1:16.98Brenneman, Ava J

36.35 40.63

DAAC 105 1:26.18Smith, Willow R

39.62 46.56
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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1

(Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  96 1:31.56Eckert, Jayla

40.35 51.21

BSC  97 1:35.89Blum, Raegan M

46.69 49.20

DAAC  98 1:49.61Eyster, Maggie

51.52 58.09

DAAC 109 1:56.12Splatsoesser, Ashley

1:56.21

BSC  910 2:18.04Payne, Nadia J

1:02.28 1:15.76

DAAC  9--- X1:54.01Wentz, Clover

51.38 1:02.63

BSC  9--- X2:01.55Throne, Peyton G

58.40 1:03.15

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:13.44Schwalm, Grant

35.00 38.44

DAAC 102 1:20.94McKee, Kaeden

36.60 44.34

BSC 103 1:22.11Hjelmen, Layton M

38.43 43.68

DAAC 104 1:33.68Feeser, Theron

41.80 51.88

DAAC  95 1:45.00Oliver, Cameron S

48.22 56.78

BSC 106 1:48.01Montgomery, Jacob M

50.76 57.25

CYA  97 1:48.51Tomes, Grant T

49.02 59.49

BSC 10--- X1:30.27Strickhouser, Logan D

43.55 46.72

DAAC 10--- X2:10.41Eckenrode, Karter

1:01.77 1:08.64

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 1:05.50Sheridan, Emma L

31.47 34.03

BSC 112 1:10.15Kurilla, Haylie

33.77 36.38

CYA 113 1:18.86Grove, Lorelei P

37.81 41.05

CYA 124 1:19.46Taylor, Erin M

37.78 41.68

CYA 125 1:20.40Pawelczyk, Dylan R

39.20 41.20

DAAC 116 1:20.66Hayes, Hannah

37.76 42.90

BSC 127 1:22.56Lucabaugh, Savannah R

38.97 43.59

BSC 128 1:23.43Hinson, Heather R

39.46 43.97

DAAC 119 1:25.23Crosley, Sydney D

41.61 43.62

CYA 11--- DQDavis, D'Asia K

No touch on turn

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 58.51Smith, Austin C

27.62 30.89

BSC 122 1:06.86Beshore, Owen W

31.50 35.36

CYA 113 1:08.62Wobber, Tommy A

32.91 35.71

CYA 124 1:11.38Lu, James S

34.00 37.38

DAAC 115 1:17.12Urrunaga, Christopher H

35.95 41.17

CYA 116 1:26.70Eckert, Jevin

41.55 45.15

DAAC 127 1:34.25Reiber, Jack

40.88 53.37

BSC 128 2:08.87Washko, Bradley J

56.95 1:11.92

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 1:06.41Croft, Mady L

31.57 34.84

BSC 132 1:20.73Blum, Kena R

38.99 41.74

DAAC 123 1:40.20Splattstoesser, Kylee A

44.54 55.66

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 131 54.87Glatfelter, Tanner

26.24 28.63

DAAC 142 1:01.39Connolly, Aidan P

28.93 32.46

BSC 133 1:04.03Helmeczi, Casey D

30.40 33.63

CYA 134 1:08.39Ginnever, Drew J

32.69 35.70

DAAC 135 1:08.41Pletz, Adam

33.36 35.05

BSC 146 1:13.31Tatlas, Alan R

35.24 38.07

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 25.34Smith, Eden M

BSC  82 26.37Schaeberle, Claire

DAAC  83 28.12Coble, Aubrey L

CYA  74 28.62Zeigler, Isabella J

BSC  85 30.06Koontz, Emma E

DAAC  7--- X38.02Myers, Fiona E

CYA  6--- DQNoll, Reese P

Alternating Kick

DAAC  8--- DQGrasser, Kady E

One hand touch
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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1

(Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  8--- DQCsutoras, Aurelia C

Alternating Kick

BSC  7--- XDQFrederick, Anna M

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  61 24.30Thomas, Tayvon

DAAC  82 24.70Vu, Kevin

CYA  83 25.39DeBell, Matthew N

BSC  74 27.11Weaver, Colton S

CYA  75 27.69Yacoviello, Vincent S

DAAC  8--- DQWhitacre, Nick

Alternating Kick

BSC  7--- DQPrince, Cole M

Alternating Kick

BSC  6--- DQSchaeberle, Chase

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

DAAC  8--- XDQSteele, Steve

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 43.89Thomas, Taelyn

CYA  92 44.98Yacoviello, Molly E

BSC 103 45.55Zimmerman, Aaliyah D

DAAC  94 47.80Thomas, Tristen

BSC  95 49.12Shelly, Peyton J

CYA 106 50.01Buss, Maddie M

CYA  97 50.57Eckert, Jayla

BSC  98 57.43Reachard, Allison G

DAAC  99 1:10.78Hoffman, Adley M

CYA 10--- X54.12Sauder, Riley M

BSC  9--- X56.58Zecher, Savannah L

DAAC 10--- XDQIsenberg, Susan

One hand touch

CYA  9--- DQGeesey, Kandyce H

Walking on or springing from bottom

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 41.46Kline, Owen D

BSC 102 41.81Schwalm, Grant

DAAC 103 52.31McKee, Kaeden

DAAC  94 58.57Lamison, Evan

BSC  95 59.50King, Dalen R

CYA  96 59.69Seydel, Ethan A

BSC  97 1:00.37Green, Isaiah M

BSC 10--- X51.82Moyer, Conrad T

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 111 40.79Tate, Juliana

DAAC 122 41.93Coble, Kennedy M

DAAC 113 43.03Craig, Nora L

BSC 114 43.12Myers, Kenzi M

DAAC 125 45.90Smith, Kaidence L

CYA 126 47.08Taylor, Erin M

CYA 117 48.59Grove, Lorelei P

BSC 118 53.54Barshinger, Caitlyn E

CYA 11--- DQHarshall, Emma M

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 40.49Beshore, Owen W

CYA 122 42.07Eckert, Jason S

BSC 113 43.10Morgan, Zane K

CYA 114 45.95Hendershot, Carter R

DAAC 115 50.74Downey, Ethan

DAAC 116 54.54Hoffman, Liam C

BSC 12--- DQWeber, Jamie B

False start

CYA 11--- DQLuu, Alexander W

One hand touch

DAAC 11--- DQGlatfelter, Jensen

One hand touch

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 1:23.64Sandridge, Angelina N

39.15 44.49

BSC 132 1:26.37Eckenrode, Rachael A

40.56 45.81

DAAC 133 1:27.69Pequignot, Emma J

40.82 46.87

CYA 134 1:33.60Smith, Abbi M

45.43 48.17

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 1:15.33Landis, Alex J

35.41 39.92

CYA 132 1:15.79Dundas, Nathan D

35.85 39.94

BSC 133 1:20.85Schwalm, Gannon

37.92 42.93

DAAC 144 1:27.64Friedah, Jack D

41.17 46.47

BSC 135 1:28.74Clifton, Ben J

42.01 46.73

DAAC 136 1:35.57Staub, Tyler A

44.62 50.95

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 20.16Coble, Aubrey L

DAAC  82 20.31Smith, Eden M

CYA  83 21.82Lamison, Rachel D

CYA  84 22.17Summers, Kami P

BSC  85 22.60Koontz, Emma E

BSC  86 26.69Howell, Meredith R

DAAC  67 28.89Wise, Kylie

CYA  78 35.50Zeigler, Isabella J

BSC  69 36.56Slonaker, Addi

BSC  7--- X49.55Reachard, Katelyn E
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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1

(Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  6--- XDQHoff, Alexa

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 20.78Vu, Kevin

DAAC  62 21.56Thomas, Tayvon

CYA  83 24.71Hagan, Ethan J

BSC  74 25.64Phifer, Ray J

BSC  75 33.03Muller, William H

CYA  7--- DQYacoviello, Vincent S

Non-simultaneous arms

DAAC  8--- DQDeamer, Mike P

Alternating Kick

DAAC  7--- XDQSmith, Eric

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 35.58Agravante, Lizzy M

CYA 102 36.96Brenneman, Ava J

CYA  93 40.32Kurilla, Campbell A

BSC  94 42.96Starner, Masin G

DAAC 105 43.10Craig, MaryAlice

DAAC 106 47.43Tracey, Kyra

CYA  97 49.15Hendershot, Brynn V

DAAC 108 53.61Sefchick, Meredith P

CYA  99 59.11Harshall, Avery E

DAAC  9--- X53.64McKinney, Kira H

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 101 38.20Lamison, Isaac W

DAAC 102 38.70McKee, Keagan

DAAC  93 43.13Hockenberry, Mason

DAAC 104 48.67Reiber, Donovan A

BSC 105 49.35Foster, Drew C

BSC  96 1:02.68Welsh, Grady A

BSC 10--- DQMulligan, Nick J

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 35.58Clabaugh, Val N

CYA 112 35.99Dauenbaugh, Korrine G

BSC 113 36.51Kurilla, Haylie

DAAC 114 36.91Craig, Nora L

DAAC 115 39.93McKinney, Miren N

CYA 116 41.66Hagan, Naomi L

BSC 117 49.81Barshinger, Caitlyn E

CYA 128 55.06Steelman, Lilli N

CYA 12--- DQCruz, Ayana H

One hand touch

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 31.81Vu, Jaydon

CYA 112 34.41Bucks, Christian M

CYA 123 35.67Swartz, Ethan C

BSC 114 36.30Brown, Logan I

BSC 115 44.10Morgan, Zane K

DAAC 126 47.89Kepple, Joseph

CYA 117 59.85Newpher, Ben T

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 131 1:09.86Poland, Allison

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 1:09.90Burrage, Jaxson

30.88 39.02

BSC 132 1:10.05Morgan, Levi C

31.63 38.42

BSC 133 1:17.94Clifton, Alex R

35.07 42.87

CYA 134 1:31.80McDanel, Brendan K

40.95 50.85

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.58BSC

1) Brandt, Whiskie J 8 2) Howell, Meredith R 8

3) Schaeberle, Claire 8 4) Koontz, Emma E 8

42.01 37.57

A2 1:24.05DAAC

1) Wise, Kylie 6 2) Deamer, Key-Key A 8

3) Smith, Eden M 8 4) Coble, Aubrey L 8

47.81 36.24

B3 1:28.71DAAC

1) Sheridan, Riley M 7 2) DeHass, Piper R 8

3) Grasser, Kady E 8 4) Feeser, Aspen 8

30.80 57.91

A4 1:33.06CYA

1) Koerner, Erica G 8 2) Summers, Kami P 8

3) Zeigler, Isabella J 7 4) Lamison, Rachel D 8

46.64 46.42

B5 1:47.79BSC

1) Updegraff, Ariana 6 2) Ungrady, Izobel R 7

3) Slonaker, Addi 6 4) Frederick, Anna M 7

52.32 55.47

C6 x1:51.25BSC

1) Dubbs, Alaina E 7 2) Csutoras, Aurelia C 8

3) Reachard, Katelyn E 7 4) Mawong, McKayla B 8

1:54.31

C--- DQDAAC

Not enough swimmers

1) Hoff, Alexa 6 2) Myers, Fiona E 7

3) Ross, Olivia 6

42.14 34.26

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.48DAAC

1) Thomas, Tayvon 6 2) Deamer, Mike P 8

3) Steele, Ryan T 8 4) Vu, Kevin 8

41.32 38.16
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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1

(Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:22.86CYA

1) Yacoviello, Vincent S 7 2) Hagan, Ethan J 8

3) DeBell, Matthew N 8 4) Tate, Reese A 8

45.64 37.22

A3 1:25.14BSC

1) Weaver, Colton S 7 2) Schaeberle, Chase 6

3) Ebert, Noah A 8 4) Phifer, Ray J 7

46.16 38.98

B4 1:27.12DAAC

1) Kline, Elliot 7 2) McKinney, Liam 8

3) Soffer, Owen 8 4) Whitacre, Nick 8

41.77 45.35

B5 1:46.10BSC

1) Muller, William H 7 2) Green, Josiah M 7

3) Moyer, Colin E 8 4) Renoll, Joshua R 8

57.33 48.77

C6 x2:07.83DAAC

1) Smith, Eric 7 2) Steele, Steve 8

3) Steele, Derrick 6 4) Brent, Chasen 8

51.92 1:15.91

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.60CYA

1) Brenneman, Ava J 10 2) Kurilla, Campbell A 9

3) Keen, Jocelyn A 10 4) Buss, Maddie M 10

34.08 33.64 36.73 33.15

A2 2:18.95BSC

1) Agravante, Lizzy M 10 2) Starner, Masin G 9

3) Shelly, Peyton J 9 4) Zimmerman, Aaliyah D 10

33.50 37.27 37.39 30.79

A3 2:30.16DAAC

1) Craig, MaryAlice 10 2) Thomas, Tristen 9

3) Smith, Willow R 10 4) Thomas, Taelyn 10

37.96 38.92 36.71 36.57

B4 2:36.63CYA

1) Eckert, Jayla 9 2) Hendershot, Brynn V 9

3) Sauder, Riley M 10 4) Yacoviello, Molly E 9

40.25 40.65 39.20 36.53

B5 2:52.13DAAC

1) McKinney, Kira H 9 2) Eyster, Maggie 9

3) Tracey, Kyra 10 4) Sefchick, Meredith P 10

45.42 53.33 39.27 34.11

B6 2:56.74BSC

1) Ward, Ella R 9 2) Zecher, Savannah L 9

3) Blum, Raegan M 9 4) Reachard, Allison G 9

38.05 54.43 41.93 42.33

C7 x3:17.78DAAC

1) Hoffman, Adley M 9 2) Wentz, Clover 9

3) Splatsoesser, Ashley 10 4) Isenberg, Susan 10

44.42 56.60 43.87 52.89

C8 x3:52.29BSC

1) Goshorn, Kaylynn R 9 2) Payne, Nadia J 9

3) Tarman, Sarah M 9 4) Brown, Sydney R 10

57.92 1:08.36 51.24 54.77

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.73DAAC

1) Hockenberry, Mason 9 2) Kline, Owen D 10

3) McKee, Keagan 10 4) McKee, Kaeden 10

40.11 35.34 36.35 33.93

A2 2:26.04BSC

1) Hjelmen, Layton M 10 2) Schwalm, Grant 10

3) Helmeczi, Kaidan D 10 4) Foster, Drew C 10

37.66 33.89 18.06 56.43

B3 2:45.72BSC

1) Mulligan, Nick J 10 2) King, Dalen R 9

3) Strickhouser, Logan D 10 4) Welsh, Grady A 9

38.34 42.65 40.48 44.25

B4 2:48.50DAAC

1) Oliver, Cameron S 9 2) Reiber, Donovan A 10

3) Lamison, Evan 9 4) Feeser, Theron 10

44.98 36.49 53.20 33.83

A5 3:14.73CYA

1) Lamison, Isaac W 10 2) Tomes, Grant T 9

3) Seydel, Ethan A 9 4) Ritchey, Beckett P 7

34.90 48.44 41.49 1:09.90

C6 x3:15.64BSC

1) Turner, Austin G 10 2) Soderberg, Greyson M 10

3) Dubbs, Christian D 9 4) Buck, Lucas A 9

52.47 45.79 54.60 42.78

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.52BSC

1) Taylor, Maddy E 12 2) Payne, Kennedy R 12

3) Myers, Kenzi M 11 4) Kurilla, Haylie 11

27.04 31.94 33.12 33.42

A2 2:09.13DAAC

1) Hayes, Hannah 11 2) Coble, Kennedy M 12

3) Clabaugh, Val N 12 4) Sheridan, Emma L 12

36.38 31.42 33.35 27.98

B3 2:13.55DAAC

1) Steele, Alisa 12 2) Smith, Kaidence L 12

3) Craig, Nora L 11 4) McKinney, Miren N 11

36.30 33.24 29.86 34.15

A4 2:16.45CYA

1) Grove, Lorelei P 11 2) Pawelczyk, Dylan R 12

3) Tate, Juliana 11 4) Dauenbaugh, Korrine G 11

35.55 35.88 33.75 31.27

B5 2:26.57CYA

1) Taylor, Erin M 12 2) Stonesifer, Megan 12

3) Hagan, Naomi L 11 4) McKillip, Alivia C 11

37.28 37.83 19.81 51.65

B6 2:52.54BSC

1) Lucabaugh, Savannah R 12 2) Barshinger, Caitlyn E 11

3) Throne, Peyton G 9 4) Hinson, Heather R 12

51.80 40.46

C--- DQCYA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: No touch on turn - free

1) Harshall, Emma M 11 2) Cruz, Ayana H 12

3) Davis, D'Asia K 11 4) Steelman, Lilli N 12
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DAAC vs CYA vs BSC - 1/7/2017

Results - Session 1
 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.92DAAC

1) Vu, Jaydon 12 2) Urrunaga, Christopher H 11

3) Glatfelter, Jensen 11 4) Smith, Austin C 12

30.75 33.26 31.95 25.96

A2 2:06.48CYA

1) Bucks, Christian M 11 2) Lu, James S 12

3) Eckert, Jason S 12 4) Wobber, Tommy A 11

32.05 32.15 31.87 30.41

A3 2:10.20BSC

1) Beshore, Owen W 12 2) Brown, Logan I 11

3) Weber, Jamie B 12 4) Castano, Adrian 11

31.42 32.56 36.80 29.42

B4 2:35.79DAAC

1) Downey, Ethan 11 2) Reiber, Jack 12

3) Hoffman, Liam C 11 4) Kepple, Joseph 12

36.42 40.82 43.77 34.78

B5 2:40.90CYA

1) Eckert, Jevin 11 2) Newpher, Ben T 11

3) Luu, Alexander W 11 4) Hendershot, Carter R 11

37.85 40.59 1:01.81 20.65

B6 3:12.18BSC

1) Green, Isaiah M 9 2) Washko, Bradley J 12

3) Montgomery, Jacob M 10 4) Moyer, Conrad T 10

41.66 1:01.25 42.37 46.90

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.46BSC

1) Croft, Mady L 13 2) Eckenrode, Rachael A 13

3) Thomas, Marlasha D 13 4) Blum, Kena R 13

29.37 31.09 33.92 34.08

A2 2:15.99CYA

1) Poland, Allison 13 2) Smith, Abbi M 13

3) Sandridge, Angelina N 12 4) Harshall, Avery E 9

30.54 47.65 28.90 28.90

A3 2:27.42DAAC

1) Bunker, Libby M 14 2) Burrage, Eliza 11

3) Splattstoesser, Kylee A 12 4) Pequignot, Emma J 13

52.85 26.72 34.95 32.90

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.65DAAC

1) Landis, Alex J 14 2) Connolly, Aidan P 14

3) Burrage, Jaxson 14 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 13

27.17 27.42 26.90 25.16

A2 1:52.46BSC

1) Morgan, Levi C 13 2) Helmeczi, Casey D 13

3) Clifton, Ben J 13 4) Schwalm, Gannon 13

26.55 29.17 28.73 28.01

B3 2:05.59DAAC

1) Staub, Tyler A 13 2) Smith, Nathan 13

3) Pletz, Adam 13 4) Friedah, Jack D 14

33.49 33.88 29.93 28.29

A4 2:06.79CYA

1) Ginnever, Drew J 13 2) McDanel, Brendan K 13

3) Swartz, Ethan C 12 4) Dundas, Nathan D 13

31.24 33.08 31.91 30.56

B5 2:14.83BSC

1) Clifton, Alex R 13 2) Morgan, Zane K 11

3) Throne, Landon M 11 4) Tatlas, Alan R 14

29.98 34.90 37.13 32.82

DAAC 553    CYA 350

DAAC 501    BSC 431


